



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

INVOICE

Customer #:	4036
Payment Terms:	NET 30 - No Discount
Invoice #:	823927
Invoice Date	2024-11-20
Total Due	\$4,686.25

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$ _____

WILLIAM SMITH
7322 SILK HOPE GUM SPRING RD.,
SILER CITY, NC 27344

Remit To:
Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

0000040360000823927000046862500004686257

Customer Name		Delivery/Service Address		Cust #	Invoice #	Inv Date
WILLIAM SMITH		7322 SILK HOPE GUM SPRING RD., - SILER CITY, NC 27344		4036	823927	2024-11-20
Quantity	Item Number	Description	Unit Price	TOTAL		
1.00	RXP199IN	RXP199IN RINNAI RECIRCULATING TANKLESS WATER HEATER	\$2,799.0000	\$2,799.00		
1.00	MIVK-T-LW	PLUMBING ISOLATION VALVE KIT	\$59.9900	\$59.99		
1.00	325-5L-66-LP01	REGULATOR, 3/4" MAXITROL (Propane)	\$119.0000	\$119.00		
1.00	LV404Y39	REGULATOR, COMPACT TWIN STAGE for 2PSI system (POL x 1/2")	\$139.0000	\$139.00		
1.00	ME1662-12	PIGTAIL POL X POL 12"	\$2.6200	\$2.62		
2.00	M 1/2 X ELBOW	1/2" 90 DEGREE ELBOW	\$2.3500	\$4.70		
3.00	1/2" Iron Pipe	1/2" Iron Pipe	\$3.2200	\$9.66		
1.00	MRC 3/4 X 1/2	3/4" X 1/2" REDUCING COUPLING	\$3.8900	\$3.89		
1.00	M 3/4 X CLOSED	3/4" X CLOSED NIPPLE	\$2.7000	\$2.70		
2.00	3/4" Street Elbow	3/4" Street Elbow	\$2.9900	\$5.98		
1.00	IP-DL-3/4	3/4" IRON PIPE DRIP LEG ASSEMBLY	\$49.0000	\$49.00		
2.00	M 3/4 X 12	3/4" X 12" NIPPLE	\$8.4900	\$16.98		
1.00	M 3/4 UNION	3/4" PIPE UNION	\$16.6900	\$16.69		
30.00	COPPER 1/2	1/2" COPPER TUBING	\$3.8900	\$116.70		
1.00	300 3/4	3/4" CUT OFF	\$23.4700	\$23.47		
4.00	NS4 1/2	FLARE NUT 1/2"	\$2.3300	\$9.32		
1.00	55 1/2	FLARE ELBOW 1/2"	\$3.1000	\$3.10		
2.00	48 1/2X1/2	MALE FLARE X MALE PIPE 1/2" X 1/2"	\$3.9300	\$7.86		
8.00	Carflex 1/2"	CONDUIT/ CARFLEX	\$0.7900	\$6.32		
5.00	Euliss Labor	Euliss Labor	\$180.0000	\$900.00		
1.00	Euliss Labor	Plumbing Installation	\$179.0000	\$179.00		
1.00	Electrical labor & mat	Electrical Service Switch	\$169.0000	\$169.00		
	Discount	Discount		-\$150.00		
	Discount	Discount		-\$132.80		
		Chatham County Sales Tax:		\$104.51		
		NC State Sales Tax:		\$220.56		

Tank/Equipment: Water Heater - RINNAI RXP-1991

For Fuel or Service At:

7322 SILK HOPE GUM SPRING RD., - SILER CITY, NC 27344

Sub Total	\$4,361.18
Charges	\$0.00
Tax Total	\$325.07
TOTAL DUE	\$4,686.25

ACCOUNT BALANCE	\$4,686.25	TOTAL DUE	\$4,686.25
-----------------	------------	-----------	------------

INVOICE



eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055

WILLIAM SMITH
7322 SILK HOPE GUM SPRING RD.,
SILER CITY, NC 27344

Customer #:	4036
Payment Terms:	NET 30 - No Discount
Invoice #:	823927
Invoice Date	2024-11-20
Total Due	\$4,686.25

Make Check Payable to: Euliss Propane Company

Amount Enclosed: \$ _____

Remit To:
Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733

00000040360000823927000046862500004686257

11/06/2024 - Technician: Jon Mitchell - Work Performed: - Installed, plumbed, and vented Rinnai RXP199. Installed condensation pump. Installed thermal crossover valve at master bathroom sink. Ran line from existing tank to water heater. Installed tank monitor (serial # 28568434.) Tank reading 48%. Completed gas check. Need to go back and install vent termination when it comes in.

11/15/2024 - Technician: Jon Mitchell - Work Performed: - Installed flush mounted Rinnai vent termination.

Euliss Propane Company
P.O. Box 896733
Charlotte, NC 28289-6733
eulisspropane.com | 336.622.3055